PBA Workers’ Compensation

Fall Section Meeting 2024

1:10

1:30

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:15

3:30

4:00

4:45

5:15

5:45

1:30

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:15

3:30

4:00

4:45

5:15

5:45

8:00

Hershey — Hershey Lodge & Convention Center

Thursday, September 12, 2024 (Day 1)

Welcome

PBA President Welcome

Presentation of Kids’ Chance of PA
Scholar Partner Award

Presentation of Irvin Stander Award

State of the Union

Recent Legal Developments

Attorney’s Fees: Recent Developments
and Practice Implications

Attorney’s Fees: Ethical Considerations
(30 minutes ethics)

Break

Fee Reviews — Update

IME Demo

Average Weekly Wage

Recent Legal Developments (cont.)

Happy Hour Cocktail Reception

Moderator: Anita M. Ellis

Maximum CLE Credits, Both Days: 7 Credits (6 substantive, 1 Ethics™)

Anita M. Ellis, Chair, PBA
Workers’ Compensation Section

Nancy Conrad, President, PBA
Marla A. Joseph, Esq.

Comm. Alfonso Frioni, Jr.
Dir. Joseph J. DeRita
Dir. Marianne H. Saylor

Barbara E. Holmes
Kimberly A. Zabroski

Hon. Erin L. Young
Stephen S. Bloomburg
Michael V. Quatrini

Hon. Erin L. Young
Stephen S. Bloomburg
Michael V. Quatrini

Colleen Pickens
Carol L. Cingranelli
Daniel J. Siegel

Ryan C. Blazure
Robert W. Mauthe, MD, PC
R. Burke McLemore

Abigail A. Gross
Anthony Natale, Il

Barbara E. Holmes
Kimberly A. Zabroski

Please complete an evaluation via this link: https://forms.gle/JfvArSpFsd6ohtfp7
Question can be submitted to groupcast@pbi.org

WIFI password: pba24



https://forms.gle/JfvArSpFsd6ohtfp7
mailto:groupcast@pbi.org

PBA Workers’ Compensation

Fall Section Meeting 2024

7:30

8:25

8:30

9:00

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:30

Any comments or opinions stated by moderators/panelists regarding matters of public policy, before, during, or after
any continuing legal education program do not necessarily reflect the positions of the Pennsylvania Bar Association
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Hershey — Hershey Lodge & Convention Center

Friday, September 13, 2024 (Day 2)
Maximum CLE Credits, Both Days: 7 Credits (6 substantive, 1 Ethics™)

Breakfast
Welcome

Recent Legal Developments

Medical Marijuana Legal Update

Advocacy Skills for the WC Practitioner,
WC Refresher: Nuts & Bolts

Break

Recent Legal Developments

Ethical Issues from a
Judge’s Perspectives

Judges’ panel —Jurisdictional Differences

Moderator: Anita M. Ellis

Anita M. Ellis

Alfred J. Carlson, Il
David G. Greene

Barak A. Kassutto
Jenifer D. Kaufman

Hon. Jeffrey A. Mills
William A. Kovalcik
Christopher D. Pavuk

Alfred J. Carlson, Il
David G. Greene

Hon. Debra A. Matherne
Hon. Tina Maria Rago
Hon. Jeffrey J. Russell

Hon. Debra A. Matherne
Hon. Tina Maria Rago
Hon. Jeffrey J. Russell

Please complete an evaluation via this link: https://forms.gle/JfvArSpFsd6ohtfp7

Question can be submitted to groupcast@pbi.org

WIFI password: pba24

and are done so without consulting or coordinating with the PBA.

Continuing Legal Education Arm
of the Pennsylvania Bar Association
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